
•    July marks the eighth consecutive month for increasing asking rents in San Mateo County.

•    Seth McKinnon made an investment purchase at 1241 E Hillsdale Blvd in Foster City for $16M 	
	   for 39,700 square feet.

•    Delphix expanded 18,300 square feet at 275 Middlefield in Menlo Park.

•    Compared to last month, asking rent for class A space in San Mateo County increased 4.10%  	
	   from $3.66 FS to $3.81 FS.

•   Unemployment rate this month is 4.2%, the last time it was nrealy this low was in March 2008  	
	 at 4.2%

SAN MATEO COUNTY STATISTICS AS OF 07/01/14

Menlo Park
Redwood City

Belmont/San Carlos
Redwood Shores

San Mateo
Foster City
Burlingame

San Bruno/Millbrae
Daly City

South San Francisco
Brisbane

San Mateo County

2014 Gross
218,074
212,373
22,756

169,585 
501,582
205,615
85,250
132,019
21,635
137,018

9,676
1,715,583

2014 Net
(7,454)

(22,541)
(75,422)
(24,377)

34,219 
50,940 
36,135 

(52,028)
(493)

69,618 
(13,432)
(4,835)

PENINSULA OFFICE MARKET VACANCY VS. RENTS PENINSULA OFFICE VACANCY & RENTS
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Colliers International - Redwood City

PENINSULA REPORT

www.colliers.com/redwoodcity

Unemployment Rate
May 14
Apr 14
Mar 14
Feb 14
Jan 14
Dec 13
Nov 13
Oct 13

Sept 13
Aug 13
July 13
Jun 13
May 13

4.2
4.3
5.1
5.1
5.1
4.6
5.0
5.2
5.1
5.4
5.7
5.6
5.0

Rent 
(FS) 
$6.13 
$3.57 
$3.41 

$4.06 
$3.48 
$4.30 
$2.60 
$2.98 
$2.64 
$3.24 
$3.02 
$3.69 

Menlo Park
Redwood City

Belmont/San Carlos
Redwood Shores

San Mateo
Foster City
Burlingame

San Bruno/Millbrae
Daly City

South San Francisco
Brisbane

Total

Vacancy
Rate

7.12%
6.54%
9.14%
5.97%
9.79%

14.85%
9.58%
5.30%

20.26%
21.07%
53.79%
11.11%

Vacancy
SF

359,435
240,838
142,745

338,556
710,493
485,265
173,583
81,239

193,281
755,238
430,748

3,911,421

Colliers International  •  203 Redwood Shores Pkwy Suite 125  •  Redwood City, CA  94065  •  650 486 2200  •  www.colliers.com

The information furnished has been obtained from sources we deem reliable and is submitted subject to errors, omissions and changes. Although Colliers International has 
no reason to doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified by the recipient prior to lease, purchase, exchange, or execution of legal documents. 
© 2014 Colliers International. CA License No. 00490878

S a n  J o s e   |   R e d w o o d  C i t y   |   G i l r o y   |   P l e a s a n t o n   |   O a k l a n d   |   W a l n u t  C r e e k   |   C e n t r a l  Va l l e y   |   F a i r f i e l d   |   L a s  Ve g a s   |   R e n o 

STATISTICS AS OF 07/01/14

135

31

29

17

4

1

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160

< 3K SF
3-5K SF

5-10K SF
10-20K SF
20-50K SF

> 50K SF

San Mateo County Office Deals Completed Year-To-Date 2014

$3.40

$3.45

$3.50

$3.55

$3.60

$3.65

$3.70

10.6%

10.8%

11.0%

11.2%

11.4%

11.6%

11.8%

Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14Jun-14 Jul-14

San Mateo County Office
Rent vs. Vacancy

Vacancy Rate Avg. Asking Rent (FS)
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